

CS DJ 678/22
NEENA GROVER Vs. SUDHA MITTAL

03.02.2023

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Chandan Kumar, counsel for defendant.

Heard. Record perused.

WS on behalf of defendant is already on record.

Copy already supplied.

Now to come up on 29.04.2023 for completion of pleadings, admission-denial of documents and framing of issues.

Parties are directed to appear on next date of hearing.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/03.02.2023