

CS DJ 678/22
NEENA GROVER VS. SUDHA MITTAL

27.08.2024

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.
Sh. Sameer Dewan, counsel for defendant with
defendant.

Heard. Perused.

PW-1 further cross-examined and discharged.

No other PW is present today.

Now to come up on 13.12.2024 for RPE.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.08.2024