

CS DJ 678/22
NEENA GROVER VS. SUDHA MITTAL

05.04.2025

Present: Counsel for plaintiff (through VC).
Counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for defendant evidence.

No DW is present today.

Counsel for defendant seeks adjournemnt for leading
D.E.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 30.08.2025 for D.E.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/05.04.2025