

21 CS DJ 678/22 NEENA GROVER Vs. SUDHA MITTAL
24.01.2026

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Prabhat Ranjan, Counsel for defendant.
No DW present.

At request on behalf of the defendant, to come up for
DE as last opportunity on **04.04.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/24.01.2026